In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the
Insclvency {England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and

Sections 924, 1044 and

Notice of progress report in voluntary
"iqﬁirz?o;;g.e Insolvency Wlndlng Up

Companies House

FRIDAY

*ABZRM7P5*
A24 #16

28/02/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

1 I

Company details

Company number l_o— FW WWSEE ? E:::I;rs]g ggr:\:::tfeoi:rt‘ypescript orin
Company name in full f Power Recruitment Solutions Limited bold black capitals.
|
r Liquidator's name
Full forenames) J Glyn
Surname 1 Mummery
E Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | Jypiter House, Warley Hill Business Park
Street | The Drive
|
Post town | Brentwood
County/Region | Essex
e [c [M[1[3] [3[8 €
Country
r Liguidator’'s name @
Fllrenare [ Jerery Stuar O e ot
Surname French another liquidator,

s I

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park

@ Other liquidator

Street ‘ The Drive

Use this section to tefl us about
another liquidatar.

Post town FB rentwood

County/Region ’ Essex

Postcode EWWETHEE
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

Period of progress report

From date

o2 612 [2Pol1le

To date

-

ot BB Mff2lo

7 |

Progress report

The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

S;(I @L’\ ,\ A A\)"‘M"’\‘

27 Bfz P2fof2T0

04/17 Version 1.0




Power Recruitment Solutions Limited
(In Liquidation)

Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 02/02/2019 From 02/02/2015
of Affairs To 01/02/2020 To 01/02/2020
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Uncertain Book Debts NIL 34,988.01
26,827.00 Cash at Bank 556.23 26,781.94
Bank Interest Gross 4.18 19.80
560.41 61,789.75
COST OF REALISATIONS
Preparation of Statement of Affairs NIL 10,000.00
Joint Liguidators' Remuneration 5,000.00 44,000.00
Joint Liguidators' Disbursements NIL 422.53
Bank Charges - Floating 0.40 0.40
(5,000.40) {54,422.93)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(33,190.00) Preferentiai Creditors CNIL NIt
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
{145,358.00) Unsecured Creditors - NIL o _NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(1.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL _; NIL
NIL NIL
(151,722.00) (4,439.99 7,366.82
REPRESENTED BY e T - i
Bank 1 Current A/c 7,366.82
7,366.82

Page 1of 1

1PS SQL Ver. 2012.10

27 February 2020 11:07



020z Adenuged /¢

970Z So|ny (S2lem pue puejbu3)
ADUBAJOSUT B3 pue 986T 10V AJUSA|OSUT 3U3 JO V0T UOI3IS 03 Juensind
0202/20/10 — 610¢/20/20 pouad ay3 Joj Hoday ssalboid ,si03epinbry ay L

(LANVdINOD
JHL) (NOILYAINOIT NI) A3LIWIT SNOILNTOS INIWLINYDIY ¥IMOd

dad



pajiwi Auedwo) Buiedidng oapia ayl
0202/20/10 — 6102/20/20 pouiad Bumodal ay |

d17 AloSIApY
ddd JO yousld Henis Alslar pue ARwuiniy uAjD

(Uonepinbr
UI) pajiLur suUoRn[os JUaWiNJDay Jomod

92119B.d AJUSA|OSU] JO JUSLLISIELS
PILUM SUCHN|OS JUBLIUNIDSY Jamod
Japjoy sbueyp Burgeoy) BulAyent)
SWI0ISND g ANUASY IWH

d771 AMOSIADY did
uojepinbrt Aleun|oA SJ0npal)

J24A
poliad aylL

siojepinbry ayL

Auedwo) ayy
dIs

Sid

HO40

JdWH

dyd

IAD

:Hodau sy} Ul pasn aq ABw suonelAalqqe BUIMO|0) YL

did

Hoday 521604y Siojepinbi sy
{uonepinbry ur) PRI SUORNIOS JUBWHNIIAY Jamod

POLIBd 34} Ul paLInDU S35USdXT JO JUBUIRIEIS

Aj2AIBINWIND pUE POLISd
3] Yj0q J0j SJUBLISSINGSIP pue $1$02 3l ,S103epinbrl a3 Jo spelsd

3H0M JO BINPaYIS ¥

AlpAeInwIn pue
pPoURd auy3 Yylog sy 4oy JUNoay sjuswied g s1d80ay s103epinbit

uonepinbn sy) pue Auedwod syl Noge UCRELWIOMUI AIOINIEIS
JuU0)

sasusdxa pue SjUsWasIngsIp ‘uoneJaunuiad sio3epinbi
SJ0)pa au3 J0) AUICOIN0 paleLls]
uonepinbig a4 4o ssabold

JusU0)

uonIIs

SUOIBIAD.I]Je pue SJUsU0)



Hoday 55310044 ,si0lepinbi] syt
(ucnepinbry ul) PRI SUONN|OS JUIURINIDSY JsMO

‘paJinbai ale suoe Jo suonebnsaaul JBUUN) OU 1By} WUJUCD UBd T "PaLpeIe YIOM
10 3INPayIs 241 Ul IN0 185 aJe suonebisaAul AUl JO TONPUCI 341 JO S|ie1ep Jayundg

"PRNPUCD Usaq SBY ssauisng s,Aueduiod syl uiym Ul Aem
auy BujuisouoD aARY Asyl SUESDOUOD Aue UC UOfBUO 3PIACId 0] SJ01pRld pajiAUl
pue ‘siolpadip Syl LUOJ) UoBeWIoUl JBURNn) pajsanbal ‘uoiewldojul Buiunodoe
pue spiosal pue s3o0qg s,Auedwo) sy} pomainal DABY I *9)R1S9 8y} 03 1yausg e Ul
JnsaJ pinoa Yoiym Aued Aue jsuebe sojepinbr se Ayoeded Aw ul sw Aqg Jo Auedwo)
oyl Ag ybnoig =g pinos eyl swiep |equalod Aue Buipnpul ‘sey Auedwo) a3
$1955P Jeym 0JU] suonebnsasul ajeuoiuodold 1no BulAlies sphpul ssnnp Aul JO Hed

suonebisaad]

-uonebnsaaul Gucbue Jisyy 03 adsal ur JgA Jo
s.03epinbp] au3 AQ paaaiyde aq Ajjlerusiod Aew jey) sauaA00al Aue spnpul JoU $30p
ajewnsa syl a|ge(ieae ag Aew punod au3 uf sausd $ o3 dn 4o spusplalp Jayung
1BU] pasiApe aAey sJoiepinbr QA IaAamOH 'Pasi|eal Usaq aABL S3855e umoLy ||V

"pa1RIdwWo 3q 03 |]13S HJOM JO AIBLILUNS B Y3IM
1319601 pollad oy Buunp usyeapuUN YIoA JC 3NPaYds e ‘D xipuaddy Je yoene 1

Pa3ILICD 30 0] 194 MOM UL PoLIad Bu BULNp USYELapUn oM

"AlpARe|Inwind pue Jojepinb se Juauguiodde Aw 90uls polisd U3 J0)
suoppesuely buljielap ‘g xipuaddy Je ‘pausene si Junoday SjudwAed pue sidiaosy v

unoaoe sjuswied pue sydisoay

usunuiodde uoiepinbiy
ay) pue Auedwod ayy Buipiefal uoneuuoju] Alojmels st 'y xipuaddy Je ‘payseny

53Ny ADUSA|OSUT 84T LIim Souepaodoe Ul (,polsad
ay1,) 0Z0Z Aenuged T 01 6T0Z Alenigad 7 pouad 3y 1oy uorepinbr auy Jo ssalboid
2y uo podal 1 ‘G107 Adenigaq g uo Jolepinbil Juor se jusuguiodde Aw o3 Jayung

ucnepinbr auy Jo ssaiboud

uonepinbi| a3 Jo ssalbold "1



did

Moday ssalbold siojepinbr syl
{uanepinbry ur) PslWI SUON|OS USULINIDDY Jamad

"oUeIsUl Siyl ur Ajdde jou saop ed paquasald
ayl Jopjoy abieys Bupeoy BulAljenb sup 03 pamo s Ajjigel] ou Se ‘19ASMOH

(€007 Jequisidss T Bunep-isod abieyd Buieoy ayy 01 Palgns} siolpe.d
paindasun Joj 3|qe|ieAR apew S| yoiym Japjoy ableyd Bureoy ayj 03 anp suopes||gsd
18U JO JUsWBa ue st ped paquosald sul ‘986 T 10V ADUBAJOSUT U3 UM SDUepJodde UI

1led paquisald UL

‘uofjepinbry
By Jo sssuadxa pue S3500 BU§ Uim 13u3ebo) ‘JQA Jo siojepinbl 2yl Ag paleppep
PUSPIAID [BUY AUB JO [PAT| J|BJoA0 3U) uodn juspusdsp S| SJo)PaLY Padndssun
0] UonNQLISIp Aue se ueuadun ae spedsoud puspliap ‘pasinpe Asnolnadd Sy

*sBuipasoodd 9saly Ul S1qap JIaLl paaoid
DARY OUM SI0YIPaJD Paundasun woll /££°0/0°TF Bunelol swiep paaadas saey T

510181 PaUNJ3SUN
“J3JIRWI SIU} U1 SIOHPID [RRusLRRid ou ale auayL
SI0)IpaLD) [BURIBald

"pajsixe Alfigel| ou uonepinbr
J0 3ep 8yt 1e ‘syesse s,Auedwol 3yl 4on0 sabieys Bupeoy pue pax)) Bullajuod
1107 J4eqwedaq ST Pajep =4njusgep B ploy SSDARS lepueuld Aqalg ISIUm

SI0}PaID PRUNDaS 104 BWODING

2w Aq pajenaln
Ajsnoinald souspuodsalod Ul PSPNDUL SBM SIOHPRID 10y SWIOIING PIjewss ayl

S10}IpaJd |ay] 10] 2W0dIn0 pajewisy ¢



did

Hoday ssaubold sioiepinbry syl
{uouepnbr} ur) PayWI SUCANOS JUSLIINAY Jamod

"9AISSEOXE BJe $35UdXD 10 uonRIaUNWaL 2]
1eUy uoneo)idde uno) e Joj Jodad siy3 Jo 1diaoad sy Buimo||o) Syoam 8 JO 3l 3l
B sl oyl Modad ssaubold syl 10 1dieoad syl Buimolol sARp T7 BUISg uonewdolul
Bunsanbal Joj W BWN B S| 249Yy] 10U 3SE3)d  "15anbas Uc NOA 03 Juas aq |m
apInG jueas|aJ 31 JO Adoo puey e Ajpaileudally  fUOREPINDI| 104 SUO 343 D39S puE
XdSe oJul/Wod A0S IAPed] SI0Npan/7sany Jull Buimo)joy sy Buisn ssa0Je ued noA
UoIyM S334 03 apIng ,510HpaJ]) ay3 Ul punos 29 ued siybu 8sayl Jo sielep Jeypnd
(Auo 3 xjpuaddy w1 N0 385 SB pouad S} Wl PauNdUl S9sSUadXa 3Uf) ale asslp
aDURaJaL JO 35B3 J0d4) "S3|ny ADUSA|OSU] BY3 J3pun ‘uodal s} Ul pasopsIp sl aJe
LRIYm ‘sasuadxe Joo pue uonessunwal sdojepinbf ay3 sBug|ieud o3 Jybu e saey
JaYuNy pue Jo3epinbi 2yl WO} UoeuLIoUl Jsypng 3$enbad 01 Jybld & SARY Si0jIpaID

*polad
211 Buunp palnoul Usag aaey el sasuadx3 Jo Juswaies e ‘3 xipuaddy je yoepe |

uonepinbi| aul Jo sesusdxg

*q XIpuaddy Ul INC 395 2Je poLiad ay) bunnp
paLINdUl SJUBWaSINGSIP JO S|IE19q  "patdndul sem abesjiu sy swn oy Je Hujjieasid
23ed abes|w paaotdde FHWH 34l 18 71 AlOSIADY did AQ pled aUe ‘31e15 ASUSA0sU
32U 01 9|qeINgLYR A[DRUIP S1 U2IUMm ‘BARL SSBUISNG J0) S3IUSA S1RAiKd JO asn 3yl 0}
Bunejas sasuadxa Joy apew sjuswiAed sbeajlly “Jenew siy3 yim Buiesp ui oiepinbi
3y} AQ paumul sjson enpe jo abieydal B ade SjusWasINgsIp S.Jojepinbi] Sy

sjUBlWasINGsip si03epinbr

' Xipuaddy 1e payoeye
S| ajep 0} pue polad 3w yjoq Buunp palinau) $3503 aWlil S,Wdy A JO umopyeasq v

"3|ge|ieA. SpUNy U1 WO} UMBID U3sq 2ARY YA Bulpnpxa 000'v17
10 593 81ep 01 °SISeq 1502 alJi} B U paje|nd|ed 2g pINoys UONRIBUNLISI S,1ojepinbi
3L Jeyy uonnjosas e passed $J01IPaJd AU} 20uUspuOdsaLIoD snolaaid U pasmpe sy

UOnEISUNWRY ,Si0]epinhIT

sasuadxe pue sJUSWasINGSIp ‘uonesaunwual sioepinbr ¢



poday ssaibald siojepinbry ay
(ucnepinbr uI) PN SUOIN(OS JUBWLNIIAY Jamod

-laguinu H10 6¥H UOpUO
¥/N U334 HNOD ‘ASlquispn AR UHNOd 7 jun ‘1004 pug 'S534ppe ssauisng
1ubno.q sJom 1XZ OTMN uopuo ‘Aep jeua)
sBuipaanoud  uoepinbi ‘a1)ua7) SSaUISNY SNIPNN HRE SIUN ‘9SNOH JAA D140 PRIsIsIBa. sNoMald

¥/N  Wiym ul Hno3

39€ £TWD XI553 ‘PoOMIUSIg ‘BALIC
(s)101epInb JUL “yled ssauisng |IH ASMBAA ‘8SNOM Jtsudnr ;30140 palasibay
ST0Z/Z0/20  jo uswyulodde Jo ajeg

! £9868t/0 Lsquinu Auedwon
g€ £TWD X9ss3 ‘poomiualg ‘sAllg ayL :(s)ojepinbr
“led ssausng ||IH ABlep ‘Bsnoy Jalidng ‘dT17 AJOSIADY dud 1O SSappY TT0z/10/21 R
UDUSIL MeNniS AWaJar pue ANy UAD :(s)i03epInbn UON ssweu Buiped] J3uyi0
1STIVL3A NOLLYAINOI *NOLLYWHOANI ANVAIWOD

{NOILYAINDIT NI) AILIWI1 SNOILNTOS LNIFWLINYDIH YIMOd

uoepinby ayy pue Auedwio) sy Jnoge uonewLIojul AloINjels

dd

v Xipuaddy



dii

Hoday ssaufold sioiepinbry syl
{uonepinbry ur) pajiwr SUOIINJOS JUBLLINIIZY JaMm0Od

T78'99£'L
78'99¢'s /¥ JusLND T sueg
A9 Q3LNISTHdIN
78'99¢'L (66°65r'v) (0o'zzL'1ST)
1N 1IN
TN JIN Slap|oyedeys AIBUIDIO (oo1)
SNOLLNATYLSIA
1IN TN
TN TN SI0)PRID PRIMDAsUN (00°8GE'SPT)
SAYOLIATAD aFANDISNN
1IN 1IN
N T 1IN l.. SI0PaL) [eruaIsald (00'06T'€E)
SY0LIQTYD WILLNIHIAT™d
(€6'2TFbS) (0¥'000'S)
or0 ov'0 Buieold - sebieyd yueg
€5 TN SuSWRSINGsIg slaepinbi et
00°000'+ 00'000°S uoijesaunwsy sio1epinbi Julof
00'000°07 1IN Sliely 4O JuBwalels Jo uoijeiedalyd
SNOLLYSITYIY 40 1500
S/'68£'19 1#'095
oger gty S50.5) 15243)U] queg
$6'182'92 £2°96S jueg je yseJ 00'£78'9C
10°996°p€ TN 5192Q joog uleHaUN
SNOLLYSITVIY 1355V
¥ 7 F
0Z0Z/20/T0 0L 020Z/20/T0 0L sliepy Jo
ST0Z/T0/20 woig 6107/20/Z0 woiy

JUDWAIRYS

sjuswied 3 sydieoay jo Alewwns siJojepmbi juior

(uonyepinbiy ur)

PRI SUOIIN|OS JUBWJINIDSY 19MOod

A[PAIIEINWIND puUe POLIdd W Y10q 943 10) JUN0IY sjuswiAed g s3dieday ,stoiepinbr

g xipusaddy



poday ssaubold si03epinbr ay
(uonepinbr UT) pSIiUE] SUOHINIOS JUSWINIDDY JaMod

‘uoepinbr] ay3 Jo Alesianjuue Uixis ayl AQ pasoj 3q |m ased syt e

‘PUBPIAIP [eUY puB 154y B JO Aem AQ pied 2q ||IM SJI0JIPSID PRUNJIIsUN 0 SPUIPIAIY

pajebysul 5q 03 $855520.d |eba) alinbal 1o papenodd SW0I3q 10U S0P SWIR(D 0PI U] JO uonedipnlpe 3yl ‘uonngLasIp J0) SjgE|iBAR dWADS] SpUny pinoys
‘uoneysiba) Ag palinbai se ‘panieoad 51 sapled Jueas|al Joyl0 pue SIoaUIp 8U) JO UopeIado-0D Ny .

"palUSPI aJe siasse Jueoubls Jayjo oN e

AHOM 40 ITNAIHIS STHL DNITIdWOD NI SNOLLAWNSSY TVHANID

*9|NpayRs s1y) BulAuediLodDR 93BWIISS 834 33 U] IN0 135 BB Palinoul aq
03 51502 W} PIIBWISA 3] JO S|IRIap Jaypny S1S02 2wl uo s) pasadoud siseq 99) au] SJoUmM “PITELLINSD 9 UED SIU) 240UM tiom JO AJoBaleDd yoes 1oy a8y pelewnsa aul Jo
Sleullse ue ym Joulabiol aiges siyl Ul Ino Jas a4e yiom Jo saloBaled ualayip U3 Jo) Siseq 324 34t "mO[g In0 195 ale 9iqey sy Bulpduwion u) apew suonduinsse Jo sjelsd

*5jusWdo|aASp JO PIULIOU] 1d3Y
aJe AaLy BulnNsus pue SJap|oysyels JBUle pue S10lipald 193104d 0] aJsUl AjleIUBISgnS S ING SJO]Ipail O JUBUSq [epuBUl 1324P B 3ARY Jou Aew siy ] sianew Alojeinbal pue
uonesiba) Jueasfas Yim BuiAidwon ‘siopauip BuUy JO 1NPU0D Y] 0 uonejal Ul palinbas alaym saipoq Aloymes Buidinou ‘ssaubold auyy uo Bupadas Jenbal ‘seiped puiyl 03
uswiuodde sy Jo sucieayiiou ‘plea s juauiuiodde ayy jeys Buunsua Buipnpul ‘a3nels Ag padinbad s| Jauoiioeld AJuaajosuf ue AQ usyenapun yJom ayl jo uogiodoid v

"SLIIBJD 1031243 JO JusWoaiBe pue AURNIIS aUl SpNiUL ||IM USYBELIIPUN YI0M 9583 SIUT UT 'J0JIPID JO SSBJD 940W J0 2U0 0] UONGLISIP & Syew

0} iqe|leAR SpUNJ JUBIDILNS 34 2U3Y) PINOYS SIG1PSL 0 JUsUaq jRRURULY B 30 ARW 2U9U] ‘S19558 JO 3[BS Syl LWOLJ SpUny JO UGHESI|RaL SUF Ul S)NSSS USXEHSPURN MIOM ISYM
"PS121dWI0D OF {]13S }40M JO SUIINO Ue L3im Jo3abo] poad Buipodal sy Buunp (5)4ap(oy 33140 34) AQ USYELSPUN YoM 3443 Jo ABLUWINS PafIeISp B 1IN0 S195 MOJSq 3|qel 9y L

YOM JO 3NPaUIS Y

n_N_n— D Xipuaddy



Hoday ssalboiyd sio3epinbi] ayy
(uonepinbi ug) panwi SUCIIN|OS JUSWHNDYY JBMOd

‘gjelidosdde
‘aoueduwion pue se sauelp pue sisippay> Buiepdn sepnpul sy Buissaiboud
uolssaubold asen 2unsu 03 siseq aAlpe-0.d B Uo ‘SWRISAS Si 95ED QU] pue 0] paiaype e sispelw AIonjels ||e aUnsus
Mswabeueuw Aelp pue s)sippsyd Bupep-dn/Bupsdwo) e 0} salpog AlojenBas syl AQ palinbai se ssed 3yl Bumainsy e
Joauay] padsal U suoissnasip pue sbunaaw
M3lAD4 JenBau Buipiey pue uonepinbr eyl Buonpuod
l0j ABajens ,siojepinbil JUIOf BYY JO  UONRRIBWRIAWI e ‘ABaje.)s auLLIep 0] sbunsawl wesy buipjoy -
*Siapew Alpuns
JaLjo snolea Uym Buijesp pue yiim jesp 9q 03 siepew
Buipueisino pue uonepinbiy syl Jo uoissalboud Jojuow 0]
pue soueydwod aInsus 03 smataal 3|y Jipolad Bupjepspun e ‘saunpaoosd (eussiul bugsidwo) e
Jsuuew Ajpwin e U passaifbiold s ased ayy
JEY) pue 0] papusyie aue siajell AJ0)mels pue aouejdwod
te jeu aunsus 0} (,59dY.) S9Ipog |euoisssjoid Alciejnbay
Jsdorepinbr juior eyl AQ pue uope|siBe| Jopun padinboi
se Abajedls Buob-uo suy pue 3520 3U3 JO smaIASY Jenboy e “y40m 2163318.05 pUB SARAOSIUILIPE AIESSIISN  *
sjuawaanboy Juswabeuely ase)

‘uoissaibosd ases pue aoueiiduwiod jerousall ainsua 0] Aiessalou st 10 ayniels Aq
pannbai ioyyre s1 1ng uonzepinbiy oyl 03 JoUSG JRIUBUL PPE 10U PINOM Ajjeiauall A106aje2 aAOQE 3y} LIYIIM S[IE] YIIym NIom

ue2pun A 03 J1om ainn4g pornad Buiuodal 3y Bulinp udyepapun YIoMm
960°T DNINNV1d ANV NOILVYLISININAY ONINNY1d ANV NOILVYISINIWAY T
3
PolRd ay3 ul
pa44ndui 5350) Alobaje)
JHOM JO 3INPaYIS

dd 5 xipuaddy



Hoday ssaiboud siolepinbiy ayl
{uonepinbi ur) paiWIT SUOHNOS JUSWHINIZY JBmod

"Uolle|siBa| 03 ouaaype bulobug

'suope|nbay Bunapune Asuoy 03 saustaype Bulobug

"oy UOI1I910.d BIeq ‘v Aldqug 2u3 se yans uone|siba)
[e3l3@ pue |euoissajoud  JO  UOREJsapISUC) e

Jeyio pue sisjjeul

‘suone|nbay
Hunspunel AsSuol) O} UM BDUBPICIOR U SHIBUYD JUBID JNOA
Mouy pue saunpatold Juawssasse S Bulispune] ASUOW JO SMIIADY e

sjuawaiinbay Aojejnbay

"$9JNJ ADUBA|OSU| JUBARJRL AL UM
souepaodde u ‘sjeudoldde )i ‘ebus)eys o3 pue suonoafold
SNsiaA PaLndul S3SUIAXa PUB $)S0D BU) $SISSE 0F anuuc)
0] sd03ipat> Bunosdde Jueasial 3 IqeuR 93 padinbal S|
SE UOREJUSWNI0P 42430 UaNS Uiim Jay1a60] sJ0npala umous
lle 03 siy3 BunenoJp ‘ases syl Jo uone.np su3 INoYBnoayy
usyepapun ag o] pajedppue s U0 ussg sey ey
340M BU] JO ISED3UQ4 pUB PJ0daJ B ulejulew 0} Bunupuod

‘suojesuel) JuswAed
pue 3diadaJ jo uons|dwiod pue suonpelpuodal yueg Burobug

‘Buobu
‘SWwiep J0)IpaJsd Jo uoieoipnipe ay3 Ino Aued

0] SJOSIApE JBLI0) 10eLod 0] S|qedydde ag Aew 31 SioypaJd
0} 2|qeAed awodBq pUIPIAIP B PINoYs “laAamol palaidwod

"JouruUew 3py Bulobup

*$1502 Bunoyuow pue s1s6png Buuedaud

"3SED 33 JO Uoneinp
3L} INOYBNOIY} SJUNOIOE HUBQ 31EISd JUDSAIOSU| BulIsILIWpY

*os51e
ASUl usym pue se sisilewl Jayjo Aue o) Buipusne pue sjusbe
€] UOIIRIUSWNIOP puR UCHRLLIOUI [2uolyppe jo uoisiaoud pue
padinbal se sJuaWNJ0p JO UoRadwod pue uoRwLIoUl Bupsyien

‘saunbua [esauab U Js1sse
0] uoneuwdoyu Aued payl bupssnbas Auedwol syl 0} sJosiape
Jaulg) pue syueunode sAuedwo) syj yum  bBuipuodsaliod

*S3|1§ 95€0
3O SoueUUIRW 3Y) pue Buijy Se YINS UORBASIUILIPE 3SET [BJaudD)

cld

JHOM JO SINP3YRS v

D Xipuaddy




oday ssa16014 sioaepinbiy ayL
(uonepinby] uT) palwi] SUCHN|OS JUBLNINSTY Jamod

'SJOJPaJD PaINdasuUN "3WES 3 SUIRLUS.
0] 9|gejeae SpPUIPIAID 3Jmin) Jo  Buuojuow Buiobup e punod au] Ut 90uad $T JO PUSPIAIP [|RI2A0 PSIBWNSS SICIEPINDI SDAA *
'9]e3159

uorlepinby] a1 ol paasdal Bulsg QOO'SEF JO WnS Byl Ul pajnsal
sey Uolym ‘21ep-0] sioppess padnassun paatbe o} 3/dor Bujeloy
‘paje|dwo]y e SpPUSPIAIP WLIDUl oM pled pue padepsp aAey Siolepinbr SJQA e

‘pajoldwo) e ‘088'6FCF JO WNS 3yY3 Ul p3aube AQusnbasgns sem WIBPD 3y e

*G10Z J2quiaoad 8T Uo DA J0 siojepinbi
pajulodde Apuanbasgns 2Jam 3 SJOlRS|UIWPY Ulof se pajuiodde
J@SAW pue Uoualq4 AWRJaf uam 107 Jequedag gz uo sbujpasaoud
AdUBAjOSU] pausius Loium “DAA ‘Auedwod papsuucy e Ag junowe
‘pajodwoy . [enuelsqns e pamo sem Auedwol syl ‘uonepinbr Jo 23ep Ayl 1y e

1050 AUBWOIIaUT

'SLoLES|eal
19SSE JO S|elep 1IN0 18Ss 1eyl suodad snolnadd Aw yum uondunfued
Ul pEal 2Q PINOYS SNPaUIs Siyl 3J0Jalayl pue $5a00.d UORASIUILIDY
Buipsoaad aul Ul pasieald 249m slesse sAuedwoD syl Jo Ajdolew
ayl -uonesiBa) Ag INC s se Ajuoud Jo JSpJo 10302 SY) Ul SIo)paUD
a3 03 spesoodd Bun Jo uoINgUISIP JIB) B SiNsSuUS 0} pue $195Se AJUaAjosul
2yl asiead 03 S| ssanodd ADusajosul uR 4O sasodind ulew syl Jo suQ

‘JJOYM © SB SIOJIPaId/o]1B1s UoIIEpInbIT 3y} JO 1Jauaq Y] 10f SUOIIESIESI JO JOAD] 3l asiixell
0} ¥9as 07 si01epinbry JUIof 3y 10} 13PI0 U A1BSS300U S1 pUE JFoUdq [eisueul] sppe A10623e3 JA0GE 3y UIYHM SIIRJ LIILM HIoOM

UdNBHIpuUN 2q 0} ¥l10Mm 2anng pouad Buipiodal a3 BUMNp UI)EEIpuUn YoM
8ET NOLLVYSITVY3d 135SY NOILLYSITV3Y 13SSY 4
HIOM JO 3INP3YIS VY

n_N_n_ D Xipusddy




a1

ucday ssa1bolg siogepinbr aup
(uonepinbr UI) PaiWM SUSIN|OS JUILLYINIDTY JAaMOd

‘'sHodal AL0In1els JO uoiendID
Buimoloj Buisiie sauanb Aue ujm Bujesg 'ssiuedwod Jo
Jenysibay sy3 yum sjunoooe syuawAed pue sydisoal Alojmiels
pue spodss 3soy) jo Buyy Syl pue SIONPILD 0 SHOd
ssatfbold |enuue sspnpul SILl — wopesiBa) yym aoueprodoe
ul suodas Asoymels asoyy Buyy pue pousd Bupdodal
a4 buunp uciepinbr 2yl Jo ssaubold 2yl uo (SJopa.d pue
ssaquaw bumpnippur) saued jueasizd (e 0 Bulodal Alojniels e

‘Allesipouad smalnal ased Budnpuoy e

"USHEHISPUN XIOM U] pUR UoiepInk auyj Jo sasuadxs pue
S1S02 2] SSISSE 0] 2NUNU0D 03 slolpatn Bulacidde jueas|al
3y} S|geUS 01 padinbal s SP UCQEIUSWNDOR JBUI0 yons
3im Jayebol sioupain umouy (e 03 siy3 Buienoun ‘ases ay)

10 uogeunp ay3 noybnouyy usyedapun agq 03 payedpiue S| 1o
ugaqg Sey 1ey) YoM SU] 4O 1SBD310) pue pJoJRL B DUlUBIUIBlY e

‘Buiobug .

‘J|nyRls Ag
paJinbat SB palWIgNs 3q ||IM SUINISd [WA pue 1D ‘BuigBun e

*S|and| paoadxa Jualind Buipasdxs suones)jesl
19558 JO JUSAS B4} Ul PIsEaloUl ag |Im puog 2yl ‘patejdwo)

Wauguiodde au3 noysnody) asue
Aayj se stenew souedwios pue AJoiniels JSUJo ||B ©F sdusisypy e

'pasinba. se suodal Aloyraess Buly pue peued Surpodss yoes Buunp
uonepinbry ayy Jo ssaubcid a3 uo s3epdn ue Buipinodd ‘uonelsiBa) A
palinbaJ se ‘siseq [enuue UB U0 SICJIP3UD pue siequiaw o) bupoday

'sudNIad Xe] uonelodio) pue JyA Jo uonedulod aug Bupnpul
Ausunuiodde Buimojjo) Buisue siajiew 1 ¥A pue xel yim bujjeaq e

‘[A8| 193.400 ay] 01 puoq e Buiuieigo
Aq abieyo e 0] 193[qns Jou ale Jey] S19SSe JO SNjeA sij BulIo)IUOl  »

~uoissatford ases pue soueidios jeiaual a.insua 0] Alessazau si 10 ainiels Aq
pasmnbas soy3ia sy 1ng uonzepmbiy ayl o) jouUsq JeidUrUL] ppe Jou pinom Ajjeieusab A106a1es aaoqe 93 UIYIM S(fes §a1gm Yiom

0ST'T

U EIIpUn 3¢ 03 F}IOM 24NNy
ONILYOdIY ANV FONVITdWOD AHOLNLIYIS

212p 03 USNEHAPUN oM
ONILHOdIY ANY AINVITdWOD AYOLNLYIS )

did

MIOM JO 2(NP3aYds v
D Xipuaddy



1T

Hoday ssauibald sioiepinbry sy
(uopepinbiy ur) pajiw SUoNOS JUSWIINIIYY 19Mmad

2)8353 UOREPINDI B3 03 3auaq
10 JI aJojdxa 0} Jap|oy 3010 2yl Jo} AlNbua JO SaUl| JO SJasSse Jauping
‘parojdwicy  « AJnuap! biul Jeyy sispjoyexels Aq papiacid uciewlojul Buepisuc) e

JORUIp B Se
Buioe wol paylenbsip Budq sjenplaipul Ul 3Nsad pinod pue Jayuny
pajebusaaut 8q pinoys Jeyl pnpuod BuAipuspl Ul S13g9q isisse
‘Palodwo) e 0] pasn g UED NG [eRUSpUUCY St SIA9qd O peplaodd uopjewlloj] e

‘332359 ADUBA|OSU|
23U} Joj 3|qejiear spunj ay3 jjoms pinod pansind JI Yaiym payiuspl ale
eyl SUCDESURL] D|qEPIOA JO JUdpa0a]ue JaUl0 3q ABW 343yl ‘alouuaying

'312353 AJUBA|0SUI 31 JO JUSUaq AU o s||esl
0] 2jqejieae aq Aew 1Y) SIaSSe 3yl AJJUap! 01 S|ge|leas UOIBULIOU] J3Y]0
pue Auedwon 3yl Jo spJodal pue sHooq Ul malaal 0] AInp e sey d4I Uy

‘peLnuspr
9q Jou Dsimisylo ABwW yaiym ‘suonebiisaaul BuioB-uoc woiy Buisue suoipesyess ‘b9 sIoNpald o] jyauaq Jepueul 13a4p e
epinoid 19ABMOY ‘PINo2 paysi| SY5E] 3] JO dU0S "U0IssaIbold ases pue asueljduiod [e1ausb a1nsua 0} A1essaisu sy 10 8313e3s Aq
pennbas 1oyle st 1nq uoizepIinbi ayj 03 JjaUaq [8I2UEBLI PPE 10U pinom Alelausl Aiofajes aACqGE ay) UIYIM SIIE) YIYM NIOM

ua)e}lapun aq o3 ¥4om ainjng 2]Ep 0] U eHapuUn YIoM
1IN SNOILYOILSIANI SNOILYDILSIANI 14
soieduwio)

40 tensibsy 2yl yum uoneRuBWINIop JUeAl|al aUy Bui pue
Buisipiaape Alojniels ‘sbunsaw [euly BUILSAUOD ‘SIap|oUINels
104 spoday |euy Bunedsid sspnpul SIYl {2040 WO asesad
JI8Y} uILIqo 01 ,SJSPIOH [0SO DY) 404 purR 3S0|D B 0} ISe3
8yl Buiq o1 4aplo ul sjuawalinbal Alojniels ayy ypm Buljeaq e

YHOM JO 3NP3YIS v

n—N_n_ D Xipuaddy



Z1
voday ssa1boig ,si03epinbi] 8y L
{uonepinbr ur) pPagIWIT SUCKHNIQS JUBIINICAY JaMOd

€8€'C Iv10L

"$10}|pa.0 palndasun o] puspialp ay} bulked pue puspialg
pspusiu] 1o S310N e Buisiusape/Buinsst “103paJ2 Jo Alobaied
18] 0] puapialp e Aed 03 3jge|ieAR BuILICIaq SaloW snidins
JO JUSAS B3yl Ul SWIEp J0jpato pasndasun Bupeoipnlpy e
-zjendoudde

“SLIR}D J0}IPI0 SI3UM  SI0)IPRID 0] SUINJ2S  SSIUXBW  puB  SWIBD  aSiuuW
Jo uopedpnlpe/malnal a4yl yuim uonpunfuod ul Buicbug e 0] 221Ape Xe) BUDSas puE WP JISY} YSI|qeIsa 03 DM Yum Buisier e

'SdI 0Ju0
1Gop Jo s1004d/swie)p Jo1patd [euoilippe Jo buibbo| panuijuo) e 'SdI 01U0 Jgap Jo sjoodd/swiep Joyipaud Buibbor
*a0Uspucdsalioo
"150d pue jiews pajews Jo usnum o) Bulpuodsas pue s|ed suoydsiEl Buipnpul
‘auoydala] eia sauinbuz Jayipato dn Buimolo) pue BuiniEey e ‘asue Asyl usym pue Se Salinbus Joupasn |eloush yiim Bulesq e

‘uonjepinbiy oy jo ssaiboid
2y} 40 pasiApe 5i03ipa.12 dagy 0] pue sainp Aep o3 Aep 1iay] exepepun 03 s103epinbil ayj Joj 12p.10 uf A1essaI9u S| uayeapun
Ni0M Jo AYrrofe aifl “Buisiie seuour Sidins j0 JHIAG 3] Ul ‘PUIPIAIP € JO JuaAed /sSuerd 10 HoRespiipe o] f1im paleidosse
Yiom ueyy soypo ‘vonepinbry oy o) jyoudq [e1dURUL ppR JoUu pInom Aljeioudl Aiofiajes aroqe ] ulylM Sief yargm ¥iom

U ePapun 3¢ 03 }om 2ining poisad Buipodal ayj Bulinp uIXeHapun }om
TIN SHOLIQ3IAD SHOLIAadD S
*AoUBBY By [euoeN ‘uoebisanul ayy Jo uons|dwod
10 2]eIS jO AJEISSI9S 2Yl 0] UOREDOU a4nbas yoiym Buimoijo; Jybll 0} SWOD ABW 3Ry} SJOPBW JSU0 IO suoipesued
UbI| ©] SWICD dARY SJepjeW AU JBUJ9UM JO UOIBJIpISUCD Juapaosue Aue Buinsnd ul uaxey aq ybiw uonoe Aue Ji Buuspisuo) e

JHOM JO BINPaYIS v

ﬂ—ﬂ—u D Xi|puaddy



€T

paunaul sem 3503 ayl aw )y 3yl e Juyjieassd
B1E1DYWH ay3 te pasieys s| a8ea N

voday ssaufinld si101epinbr sy

(uonepInbii uT) PAIUI SUCHNIOS JUSLUIINDTY JaMad

alLL-08 oLL-08 S0L-0L Hoddng § [euotsssjoid Jounn

66T [e10L PUEID 0Ee-991 0£2S9L G209l [BUQISSRJ0IH JSUIO

S5Ep 530R3S Joig 0./£-082 0/£-082 028042 si0joaq / s1abeuely

| KkioBajen = S6F-0.E 0%H-0.€ 00%-0.€ Jauped / 19y Juswiuioddy

J INEA 6TOTABINIST 9707 ARINIST £T0Z ANIST Ipeln

0Zoz AMenuqa4 Lo 03 6L0Z Aenuqsd 20 woy sojel no abieys 44

pouad ay) 10j sjuawasIngsiq

FAN 414 00'€8¢€'2 SE'6 050 S9'v oy SINOH |Ej0L
Z8'L5¢ 0022 0Ll 0.0 o¥0 Juslijulodde 3sod - 1YA/XEL
99'6%¢ 00'vCL 06'¢ 061 oot sBunespy /Buitoday Aoiniels
£E'8¥e 00'6¥L 090 0¥'0 0co jeiouan) - aoueldwe) Aloiniels

007052 00°0S1°} 09y 00°¢ 091 asuedwon Aionyelg =
Ll'6g2 0s'/¢l 090 0so 00 uotiesl[eay j98sy

L1°62¢ 05°L€1L 09°0 050 0L'0 uonesi|eay 135Sy =
00041 0064 050 0eo 0zaQ dIM PUE 934
00°52¢ 00°0gl 0¥'0 0% 0 [esauag - Bununoooy ases
v i6¢ 05ers 0s¢ 090 06k MINIY PUE [0NU0D BSe]
00961 00 'Lyl G0 020 Ge0 0c'0 Bununoooy aseld

86°¢9Z 05°660°L 1 050 S 05°¢ Bujuue|d pue uopgelsIUlWPYE.

3 3
21ey ApH afiesaay 1500 €101

SINOH [BJ0]

woddng % [BLOISS 305 FBUI0

|[euoiss3j0ld Joune

51019340

] siabeuey

0202 Aerugs4 L0 O} 6102 AENIGSS Z0 PoUad au) Joj pabieyd awill

AjpAne[nwing pue poLiad 243 Y104 Joj SjusLUSSINGSIp pue s3s0d awifl slojepinbr syl Jo sjie3ag

cdd

A Xipuaddy



14!

dad

1oday ssaiboid si03epinbn UL
{uonepinbn U} payu SUCHNICS JUSLUNNIIDY JaMOd

viovZ G1'799'68  0LZ¥e |ej01 pueln
9e°1¥2 00°1€S 022 wawiuiedde 1s0d - LYA/XEL
00°GLE 0S'LE 0i'0 Buisiuaapy Aioiniesg /Bupuog
86'9¢2 05'86€'g 0022 sbunespy /Sunodsy Aoinjels
797902 05 €1°) 05°s |eJsuag - gueldwoy Aicinie)s
09°¢llL 0508L°L 08°9 LYAXYL 1ddY }sod
50°€ZZ 00'6.2°6 09°LY soueljdwoy Aonyeg =
00°52¢ Sz 188, GTYe 2ASUBIOS
00°0L1 00542 0s¢Z suoijebiysanu) — |
8¥'502 05'LEY 0Le ssuinbuz yaago
00°0¥2 00912 060 yopp Aojebsanuy
26°562 §1°508's S167 vonebysaau| =
00261 00'#6€ 002 $I0}|pR17 - sUoISURd
08292 05°65L'S GZ'12 S103Ip8ID PRINJasUN
ZeTLL 000516 0L'es saafaiduig
857261 05'€0LvL  S£°92 siojlpesdi-
69912 05°65¢'Y 0102 uoi2a|eY 198Q
6l €¥E 05 L9v'y 00°¢) ucijesijesy j9ssy
1£°992 00°218'8 0L uonesieoy Jassy
00°00% 00°008 002 Buiuue|d pue ABajess
ZL P9l 00642 041 diM pue 234
00°00% 00°008 002 |anel]
B e 05°656'S 56°62 UOIel}SIUIWPY [EJ3USD)
/€982 08'620'G 08/ MBNSY pug |0juo) ase)
vS'G8L 00'6£0°L 09°G [esouds) - Bununoooy ssen
09'641 06221 §2°9 Bununoooy asen
19°'v6Z 05°650'8L  0£°'L9 Buluueld pue UORRASIUIWPY S

MH SBRISAY 31500 [€j0]

SINOH {€)0)
0Z0¢ AEnIgs S 10 O} 2589 3y} JO MEJS 9Uj) LI0) patIeyd W]

AjoAiRINWIND pue poLiad AL Y104 404 SIUSWSSINGSIP PUB S3500 3w siolepinbi] ay3 Jo sjieag

a xipuaddy



g1

cd

uoday ssaubold s101epinbr] auy |
{uonepinbr Uf) PRIUIT SUCHN(OS JUSWINIIY iamdd

EEV'T lejoL
05 SIIWIISINGSIP Sioepinbry
£9c'7 UOIBISUNLWIZ S103EpInb

0Z0Z

Aieniqay T papu?
pottad yjuow ZT
Y3 10} sasuadxg

sasuadxgy

0Z0Z AYVNHEH T G3ANT aOTd3d
HINOW TT JHL 404 SISNIdX3 40 INFJWILVILS
QLTI SNOLLNMTIOS INFWIINAI3Y dImOd

POLI3d Y} Ul pa.Llinoul sasuadxg Jo Juswslels

3 Xipuaddy



LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

All information eon this form will appear on the
public record.

Contactname [ lizabeth H eggs

ETNhere to send

[ Cnsnvrane ERP Advisory LLP

Address

Jupiter House

|
|
l Warley Hill Business Park

=

Fost town

The Drive
kaegiﬂn Brentwood

Eﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁfff

,Dx

cp.brentwood@frpadvisory.com
01277 50 33 33

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

81 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2Z,
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬁrther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




